1/4
1/5
1/7
1/9
1/16
1/20
1/25
1/28

(W) L
Output shaft
speed
Rated output
torque
Max. instantaneous
output torque
Permissible
radial load
Permissible
thrust load
Max. permissible
output torque
（rpm） （N・m） （N・m） （N） （N） （N・m）
TS4831 800
35 VRHF-PB-35F-800 279 85.7 55.7 150 5880 2940 660
45 VRHF-PB-45F-800 279 66.6 82.4 223 5880 2940 660
TS4813 1000
35 VRHF-PB-35F-1000 279 85.7 80.8 242 5880 2940 660
45 VRHF-PB-45F-1000 279 66.6 115 345 5880 2940 660
TS4832 1100
20 VRHF-PB-20F-1100 279 150 36.5 104 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-1100 279 120 51.7 147 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-1100 279 107 61.9 176 5880 2940 660
35 VRHF-PB-35F-1100 279 85.7 89.0 254 5880 2940 660
45 VRHF-PB-45F-1100 279 66.6 125 357 5880 2940 660
TS4815 1500
20 VRHF-PB-20F-1500 279 150 62.4 187 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-1500 279 120 84.0 252 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-1500 279 107 98.1 294 5880 2940 660
35 VRHF-PB-35F-1500 279 85.7 134 403 5880 2940 660
45 VRHF-PB-45F-1500 279 66.6 183 550 5880 2940 660
TS4833 1600
20 VRHF-PB-20F-1600 279 150 68.3 205 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-1600 279 120 91.4 274 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-1600 279 107 106 319 5880 2940 660
35 VRHF-PB-35F-1600 279 85.7 144 434 5880 2940 660
TS4817 2000
20 VRHF-PB-20F-2000 279 150 100 300 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-2000 279 120 131 395 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-2000 279 107 151 455 5880 2940 660
35 VRHF-PB-35F-2000 279 85.7 202 606 5880 2940 660
TS4844 2100
16 VRHF-PB-16F-2100 279 187 72.5 210 5880 2940 660
20 VRHF-PB-20F-2100 279 150 100 291 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-2100 279 120 131 381 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-2100 279 107 150 438 5880 2940 660
※ Multiple corresponding servo motors exist beyond the above mentioned one. For more details, contact the nearest distributor.
E
F
CORONET REDUCER FOR SERVO MOTOR

(W) L
Output shaft
speed
Rated output
torque
Max. instantaneous
output torque
Permissible
radial load
Permissible
thrust load
Max. permissible
output torque
（rpm） （N・m） （N・m） （N） （N） （N・m）
P60B13100 1000
20 VRHF-PB-20F-1000 284 100 59.7 179 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-1000 284 80 83.5 251 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-1000 284 71.4 97.6 293 5880 2940 660
35 VRHF-PB-35F-1000 284 57.1 137 411 5880 2940 660
45 VRHF-PB-45F-1000 284 44.4 183 548 5880 2940 660
P60B13150 1500
20 VRHF-PB-20F-1500 284 100 107 286 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-1500 284 80.0 143 382 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-1500 284 71.4 164 438 5880 2940 660
P60B13200
2000
16 VRHF-PB-16F-2000 288 125 118 374 5880 2940 630
20 VRHF-PB-20F-2000 288 100 155 490 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-2000 288 80.0 203 641 5880 2940 660
P60B18200
16 VRHF-PB-16F-2000 307 125 118 374 5880 2940 630
20 VRHF-PB-20F-2000 307 100 155 490 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-2000 307 80.0 203 641 5880 2940 660
P60B15300 3000
5 VRHF-PB-5F-3000 220 400 54.9 167 5880 2940 480
7 VRHF-PB-7F-3000 220 285 85.2 259 5880 2940 420
9 VRHF-PB-S9F-3000 220 222 114 345 5880 2940 420
16 VRHF-PB-16F-3000 283 125 195 591 5880 2940 630
P60B18350 3500
4 VRHF-PB-4F-3500 230 500 47.7 140 5880 2940 540
5 VRHF-PB-5F-3500 230 400 66.8 197 5880 2940 480
7 VRHF-PB-7F-3500 230 285 102 300 5880 2940 420
9 VRHF-PB-S9F-3500 230 222 135 398 5880 2940 420
P60B18450 4500
4 VRHF-PB-4F-4500 230 500 66.8 218 5880 2940 540
5 VRHF-PB-5F-4500 230 400 90.6 295 5880 2940 480
7 VRHF-PB-7F-4500 230 285 135 441 5880 2940 420
Mitsubishi Electric
HC-SP

Type Output
(W) L
Output shaft
speed
Rated output
torque
Max. instantaneous
output torque
Permissible
radial load
Permissible
thrust load
Max. permissible
output torque
（rpm） （N・m） （N・m） （N） （N） （N・m）
HC-SP102 1000
20 VRHF-PB-20F-1000 284 100 59.7 180 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-1000 284 80 83.5 252 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-1000 284 71.4 97.6 294 5880 2940 660
35 VRHF-PB-35F-1000 284 57.1 137 413 5880 2940 660
45 VRHF-PB-45F-1000 284 44.4 183 550 5880 2940 660
HC-SP152 1500
20 VRHF-PB-20F-1500 284 100 107 324 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-1500 284 80.0 143 432 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-1500 284 71.4 164 496 5880 2940 660
HC-SP202 2000
16 VRHF-PB-16F-2000 307 125 118 353 5880 2940 630
20 VRHF-PB-20F-2000 307 100 155 463 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-2000 307 80.0 203 605 5880 2940 660
HC-SP352 3500
4 VRHF-PB-4F-3500 245 500 47.7 143 5880 2940 540
5 VRHF-PB-5F-3500 245 400 66.8 200 5880 2940 480
7 VRHF-PB-7F-3500 245 285 102 306 5880 2940 420
9 VRHF-PB-S9F-3500 245 222 135 406 5880 2940 420
HC-SP502 5000 4 VRHF-PB-4F-5000 245 500 76.4 229 5880 2940 540
5 VRHF-PB-5F-5000 245 400 103 307 5880 2940 480
HC-SP702 7000 4 VRHF-PB-4F-7000 245 500 115 343 5880 2940 540
5 VRHF-PB-5F-7000 245 400 150 450 5880 2940 480
※ Multiple corresponding servo motors exist beyond the above mentioned one. For more details, contact the nearest distributor.
E
F

(W) L
Output shaft
speed
Rated output
torque
Max. instantaneous
output torque
Permissible
radial load
Permissible
thrust load
Max. permissible
output torque
（rpm） （N・m） （N・m） （N） （N） （N・m）
SGMGH09A□A 850
20 VRHF-PB-20F-850 291 75.0 70.0 179 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-850 291 60.0 99.4 254 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-850 291 53.5 117 299 5880 2940 660
35 VRHF-PB-35F-850 291 42.8 156 399 5880 2940 660
SGMGH13A□A 1300
16 VRHF-PB-16F-1300 291 93.8 94.1 263 5880 2940 660
20 VRHF-PB-20F-1300 291 75.0 127 355 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-1300 291 60.0 171 477 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-1300 291 53.5 197 550 5880 2940 660
SGMGH20A□A 1800
7 VRHF-PB-7F-1800 245 214 64.6 181 5880 2940 420
9 VRHF-PB-S9F-1800 245 167 88.8 222 5880 2940 420
16 VRHF-PB-16F-1800 307 93.8 145 362 5880 2940 660
20 VRHF-PB-20F-1800 307 75.0 191 476 5880 2940 660
SGMGH30A□A 2900
4 VRHF-PB-4F-2900 245 375 56.0 136 5880 2940 540
5 VRHF-PB-5F-2900 245 300 76.3 185 5880 2940 480
7 VRHF-PB-7F-2900 245 214 114 275 5880 2940 420

(W) L
Output shaft
speed
Rated output
torque
Max. instantaneous
output torque
Permissible
radial load
Permissible
thrust load
Max. permissible
output torque
（rpm） （N・m） （N・m） （N） （N） （N・m）
SGMGH06A□B 600
20 VRHF-PB-20F-600 291 50.0 80.2 199 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-600 291 40.0 116 289 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-600 291 35.7 124 309 5880 2940 660
35 VRHF-PB-35F-600 291 28.5 170 423 5880 2940 660
SGMGH09A□B 900
9 VRHF-PB-S9F-900 227 111 64.4 144 5880 2940 420
16 VRHF-PB-16F-900 291 62.5 103 231 5880 2940 660
20 VRHF-PB-20F-900 291 50.0 137 308 5880 2940 660
25 VRHF-PB-25F-900 291 40.0 183 409 5880 2940 660
28 VRHF-PB-28F-900 291 35.7 204 458 5880 2940 660
SGMGH12A□B 1200
7 VRHF-PB-7F-1200 245 142 66.8 163 5880 2940 420
9 VRHF-PB-S9F-1200 245 111 90.2 220 5880 2940 420
16 VRHF-PB-16F-1200 307 62.5 149 363 5880 2940 660
20 VRHF-PB-20F-1200 307 50.0 195 474 5880 2940 660
SGMGH20A□B 2000
4 VRHF-PB-4F-2000 245 250 57.3 132 5880 2940 540
5 VRHF-PB-5F-2000 245 200 74.0 170 5880 2940 510
7 VRHF-PB-7F-2000 245 142 120 277 5880 2940 420
SGMGH30A□B 3000
4 VRHF-PB-4F-3000 245 250 95.4 214 5880 2940 540
5 VRHF-PB-5F-3000 245 200 122 273 5880 2940 510